
Information

Description:YMN/EK 5DC E.M. CLUTCH/2019/RS
Bid invitation number:6300027814

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 20.06.2019 14:00:00
Opening date: 20.06.2019 14:30:00
Created On: 29.05.2019 05:57:58

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
TENDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. PAYMENT TERMS: 100% PAYMENT ON RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE MATERIAL ON 60TH DAY
IF FIRM/FIRMS ARE QUOTING PAYMENT TERMS AS ADVANCE/PROFORMA INVOICE, FIRM HAS TO AGREE
FOR GIVING BANK GUARANTEE FROM A SCHEDULED COMMERCIAL BANK FOR 110% OF THEIR INVOICE
VALUE, AND THEN ONLY ADVANCE PAYMENT WILL BE MADE.  IF FIRM DOES NOT AGREE FOR THE SAME
ANDONLY QUOTES FOR ADVANCE/PROFORMA INVOICE, SUCH BIDS ARE LIABLE FOR REJECTION, AND
THEIR OFFER WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED AND NEXT LOWEST TECNICALLY ACCEPTED OFFER WILL BE
CONSIDERED. THE BG SHOULD BE VALID FOR A PERIOD TILL THE MATERIAL IS RECEIVED AND
ACCEPTED BY BEML.
2. PRICES: PRICES ARE FIRM TILL THE EXECUTION OF THE ORDER.
3. DELIVERY TERMS: DELIVERY AS PER BEML SCHEDULE.
4. DESPATCH TERMS: F.O.R. BEML MYSORE
5. RISK PURCHASE CLAUSE: BEML RISK PURCHASE CLAUSE WILL BE APPLICABLE
6. LD CLAUSE: BEML LD CLAUSE WILL BE APPLICABLE IN CASE OF DELAY IN DELIVERY
7. TAXES: FIRM HAS TO MENTION HSN CODE AND APPLICABLE GST.
8. FIRM HAS TO QUOTE ONLY FOR MAKE MENTIONED IN THE TENDER. ANY ALTERNATE OFFERS ARE
NOT ACCEPTABLE.
9. ANY AMENDMENT TO THIS TENDER WILL BE PUBLISHED ONLY IN BEML WEBSITE AND NOT IN CPP
PORTAL. VENDORS TO NOTE THIS
10. DRAWINGS/ATTACHMENTS IF ANY ARE ATTACHED IN THE NOTES AND ATTACHMENTS SECTION.



Information

Description:YMN/EK 5DC E.M. CLUTCH/2019/RS
Bid invitation number:6300027814

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008711620045 EK 5DC E.M. CLUTCH
WITH CLUTCH PLATES

31.08.2019 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
EK 5 DC E.M. CLUTCH WITH FINGER SPRINGS CLUTCH PLATES & COIL, VOLTAGE 24 V DC  PRE WIRED
Note: Outer plates periphery having(bent)finger spring which helps faster disengagements at min torque.

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %


